

S.T. NO. 02 (10) 2022

Present : Shri Jimut Bahan Biswas.

Ld. Sessions Judge, Jhargram, in-charge.

Order No. 06 dated 27.07.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of C.S.Ws.

Both the accused persons are present today by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. - in - charge is present with one witness namely Rita Bepari but she is returned without examination.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

For the ends of justice, the instant case is adjourned.

Fix 17.10.2023 for appearance and evidence C.S.W.s..

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sessions Judge
Jhargram

Sessions Judge
Jhargram
(J.O. Code : WB00669)

