

**S.T. NO. 02 (10) 2022
(Reg. No.- 104/2022)**

Present : Kallol Chattopadhyay

Ld. Sessions Judge, Jhargram.

J.O Code-W.B 00641.

Order No. 14 dated 26.11.2024

Today is fixed for production and evidence of CSWs.

The sole accused person is present today by filing hajira.

Ld. P.P., present with one witness, namely, Dr. Uddalok Badyopadhyay. He is examined, cross-examined in full as P.W. 6 and then discharged.

During examination, the injury report is marked as Exbt. P-2/1/P.W.6.

To date - **27.11.2024** production and evidence of CSWs.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sessions Judge
Jhargram

Sessions Judge
Jhargram