

**S.T. NO. 02 (10) 2022
(Reg. No.- 104/2022)**

Present : Kallol Chattopadhyay

Ld. Sessions Judge, Jhargram.

J.O Code-W.B 00641.

Order No. 15 dated 27.11.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSWs.

The sole accused person is present today by filing hajira.

No witness is present today.

Fix - 16.01.2025 for appearance and evidence of CSW. No. 7 and 8.

17.01.2025 for appearance and evidence of CSW, No. 9

Issue summons accordingly

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sessions Judge
Jhargram

Sessions Judge
Jhargram

