

S.Tr. 2(10)2022 (R-104-2022)

CNR No. WB WM06-000717-2022

Ref: Jhargram Women P.S. Case No. 103/2020 dated 23.09.2020

Present: Sri Sarajit Mazumdar, (JO Code: WB00646), Sessions Judge, Jhargram

Order No. 19

11.08.2025

1. Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and evidence.
2. Sole accused person on CB namely Abhijit Bhattacharya is present in the court by filing hazira.
3. No S/R is received and no witness is present. Hence, the instant case is adjourned for this day.
4. To date (12.08.2025).

Dict. & Cort.

Sd/

Sessions Judge, Jhargram

Sd/

Sessions Judge, Jhargram